
Scorerliste 28/28

Nr. Torhüter Pos. Spiele Min.
Gegen-

tore

30 Bauer Lukas TW 27 1116 76

60 Dietl Patrick TW 20 575 45

72 Eisenmann Daniel TW 4

1 Kothmayr Jonas TW 5

1691 121

Nr. Spieler Pos. Spiele Tore Assist Gesamt 2 Min. 5 Min. 10 Min. 20 Min. Summe

92 Roberts Cameron S 27 21 24 45 18 18

18 de Sousa Paolo S 26 17 20 37 30 20 50

6 Bacz Fabian S 28 7 11 18 12 12

23 Köpf Marcus S 16 10 7 17 30 30

93 Weixler Sebastian S 28 5 12 17 12 12

10 Pfeiffer Christoph S 24 6 8 14 26 26

27 Köpf Matthias V 24 5 9 14 6 6

22 Gottwalz Benjamin S 27 2 8 10 26 26

51 Landerer Louis V 18 3 6 9 18 5 23

89 Albl Johannes V 11 3 5 8 36 5 20 61

5 Dressel Tobias V 15 4 4 8 12 12

7 Völk Patrick S 26 3 4 7 6 6

15 Bayrhof Josef S 16 2 4 6 12 12

8 Hay Lucas V 19 2 4 6 14 14

66 Fischer Lukas S 26 2 4 6 32 32

12 Wörle Samuel V 20 3 2 5 14 5 20 39

86 Baader Lukas S 22 2 1 3 6 6

77 Zugmaier Lukas V 3 2 0 2 4 4

87 Hegen Timo V 10 1 1 2 0 0

96 Ott Maximilian V 14 2 0 2 8 5 20 33

19 Hack Marius S 14 0 2 2 32 32

3 Drimal Kamil V 1 0 1 1 0 0

9 Prinz Maximilian V 23 0 1 1 18 18

4 Schnöll Manuel V 26 0 1 1 10 5 20 35

20 Demmler Morris S 25 0 1 1 4 4

88 Sadkowski Markus S 10 0 0 0 0 0

102 140 242 386 25 0 100 511

S t r a f e n

Gesamt: Saison 2022/2023

Gegentor/ 60 

Minuten

4,1

4,7



Scorerliste 12/12

Nr. Torhüter Pos. Spiele Min.
Gegen-

tore

30 Bauer Lukas TW 12 389 28

60 Dietl Patrick TW 11 331 25

72 Eisenmann Daniel TW 1 0 0

1 Kothmayr Jonas TW 0 0 0

720 53

Nr. Spieler Pos. Spiele Tore Assist Gesamt 2 Min. 5 Min. 10 Min. 20 Min. Summe

92 Roberts Cameron S 12 12 11 23 8 8

18 de Sousa Paolo S 12 7 12 19 8 8

23 Köpf Marcus S 12 8 7 15 22 22

27 Köpf Matthias V 10 4 6 10 0 0

10 Pfeiffer Christoph S 10 5 3 8 12 12

6 Bacz Fabian S 12 2 4 6 8 8

8 Hay Lucas V 12 2 4 6 10 10

22 Gottwalz Benjamin S 12 1 5 6 8 8

89 Albl Johannes V 6 2 2 4 20 5 20 45

93 Weixler Sebastian S 12 1 3 4 6 6

15 Bayrhof Josef S 12 1 3 4 10 10

51 Landerer Louis V 4 2 1 3 2 2

12 Wörle Samuel V 11 2 1 3 8 5 20 33

66 Fischer Lukas S 11 1 2 3 16 16

3 Drimal Kamil V 1 0 1 1 0 0

5 Dressel Tobias V 4 1 0 1 2 2

19 Hack Marius S 4 0 1 1 12 12

87 Hegen Timo V 8 1 0 1 0 0

7 Völk Patrick S 11 0 1 1 6 6

86 Baader Lukas S 11 1 0 1 4 4

77 Zugmaier Lukas V 1 0 0 0 0 0

9 Prinz Maximilian V 9 0 0 0 4 4

20 Demmler Morris S 11 0 0 0 0 0

4 Schnöll Manuel V 12 0 0 0 2 2

53 67 120 168 10 0 40 218

S t r a f e n

Abstiegsrunde: Saison 2022/2023

Gegentor/ 60 

Minuten

4,3

4,5



Scorerliste 16/16

Nr. Torhüter Pos. Spiele Min.
Gegen-

tore

30 Bauer Lukas TW 15 727 48

60 Dietl Patrick TW 9 244 20

72 Eisenmann Daniel TW 3 0 0

1 Kothmayr Jonas TW 5 0 0

971 68

Nr. Spieler Pos. Spiele Tore Assist Gesamt 2 Min. 5 Min. 10 Min. 20 Min. Summe

92 Roberts Cameron S 15 9 13 22 10 10

18 de Sousa Paolo S 14 10 8 18 22 20 42

93 Weixler Sebastian S 16 4 9 13 6 6

6 Bacz Fabian S 16 5 7 12 4 4

5 Dressel Tobias V 11 3 4 7 10 10

10 Pfeiffer Christoph S 14 1 5 6 14 14

51 Landerer Louis V 14 1 5 6 16 5 21

7 Völk Patrick S 15 3 3 6 0 0

89 Albl Johannes V 5 1 3 4 16 16

27 Köpf Matthias V 14 1 3 4 6 6

22 Gottwalz Benjamin S 15 1 3 4 18 18

66 Fischer Lukas S 15 1 2 3 16 16

77 Zugmaier Lukas V 2 2 0 2 4 4

23 Köpf Marcus S 4 2 0 2 8 8

15 Bayrhof Josef S 4 1 1 2 2 2

12 Wörle Samuel V 9 1 1 2 6 6

86 Baader Lukas S 11 1 1 2 2 2

96 Ott Maximilian V 14 2 0 2 8 5 20 33

87 Hegen Timo V 2 0 1 1 0 0

19 Hack Marius S 10 0 1 1 20 20

4 Schnöll Manuel V 14 0 1 1 8 5 20 33

20 Demmler Morris S 14 0 1 1 4 4

9 Prinz Maximilian V 14 0 1 1 14 14

8 Hay Lucas V 7 0 0 0 4 4

88 Sadkowski Markus S 10 0 0 0 0 0

49 73 122 214 15 0 60 289

Vorrunde:

S t r a f e n

Saison 2022/2023

Gegentor/ 60 

Minuten

3,7

4,9


